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9-ball Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2019

9-Ball

Name

Noriyuki Ishida
Tomoko Ozaki
Kazuki Shoji

Shun Motomiya
Koudai Ishida
Yuko Nishimura
Kazunori Ota
Yoikyo Cho
Akihiro Hatama
Atsushi Ichihashi
Ryuijiro Ishigaki
Osamu Ogiso
Shingo Katsuyama
Shigenori Arai
Naoyuki Ohe

Taiki Suzuki
Kiyotaka Watanabe
Shoki Susukiya
Shun Sasaki

Kana Yoshikawa
Daiki Noma

Yo Kuchiba
Takayuki Hirai
Sayaka lkenaga
Shunsuke Ishii
Tomotoshi Yara
Masashi Terai
Masako Matsumoto
Akari Kawaguchi
Natsume Ageha
Takayuki Sumiya
Yuko Saruta

Jun Tanaka
Kenshiro Tobita
Kiyoshi Kato
Kazuyuki Matsumoto
Yoshikazu Hayashi
Koichi Ishida
Arinobu Tanaka
Mitsuo Tsunoda
Kotomi Nakayama
Hitoshi Satoyama
Yoshiteru Endo

Member #

10711
02418
08605
08197
09484
11036
11047
05966
10482
08006
08341
07969
07782
00444
01811
09727
01812
08254
11030
04525
09915
08214
08289
10013
09108
08204
02959
08198
11050
09345
00618
08201
08967
08853
08841
08196
04116
11048
11211
08842
10244
11029
07477
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Points
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49
45
30
30
29
28
42
40
66
26
26
51
51
38
25
49
47
23
34
56
33
33
44
43
51
30
29
36
27
34
25
24
39
31
23
29
29
30
12
11
22
16
12

Points
Per
Match
16.33
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.50
14.00
14.00
13.33
13.20
13.00
13.00
12.75
12.75
12.67
12.50
12.25
11.75
11.50
11.33
11.20
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.75
10.20
10.00
9.67
9.00
9.00
8.50
8.33
8.00
7.80
7.75
7.67
7.25
7.25
6.00
6.00
5.50
5.50
4.00
4.00

% of
Avail
Points Place

81.7 % 1
75.0 % 2
75.0 % 2
75.0 % 2
72.5 % 5
70.0 % 6
70.0 % 6
66.7 % 8
66.0 % 9
65.0 % 10
65.0 % 10
63.8 % 12
63.8 % 12
63.3 % 14
62.5 % 15
61.3 % 16
58.8 % 17
57.5 % 18
56.7 % 19
56.0 % 20
55.0 % 21
55.0 % 21
55.0 % 21
53.8 % 24
51.0 % 25
50.0 % 26
48.3 % 27
45.0 % 28
45.0 % 28
425 % 30
417 % 31
40.0 % 32
39.0 % 33
38.8 % 34
38.3 % 35
36.3 % 36
36.3 % 36
30.0 % 38
30.0 % 38
275 % 40
275 % 40
20.0 % 42
20.0 % 42
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